
ONE-DAY CAMP REGISTRATION

Today’s Date:

Location: Columbia Horse Center - 10400 Gorman Rd, Laurel, MD 20723

Hours: 9:00am - 4:00pm

Full Name: Date of Birth: Age:

Previous Riding Experience: NONE WALK TROT ON LEAD TROT OFF LEAD 1X CANTER GROUP CANTER

Parent/Guardian Name: Cell: Email:

Alt. Parent/Guardian Name: Cell: Email:

Friday 9/15/23 Wednesday 11/22/23 Monday 2/19/24

Monday 9/25/23 Monday 1/15/24 Monday 4/1/24

Monday 10/9/23 Monday 1/22/24 Wednesday 4/10/24

Friday 10/20/23 Friday 2/9/24 Tuesday 5/14/24


